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Key Indicators

Year

Total
Cites

Graph

Journal
Impact
Factor

Graph

I 2017
I 2016
I 2015
: 2014
| 2013
| 212
| 2011
] 2010
I 2009
I 2008
I 2007
1 2006
I 2005
I 2004
: 2003

2002

41,745
42,044
42,090
43,623
43,169
39,485
38,404
36,007
33,298
31,109
28,190
25,176
23,086
20,557
18,518
17,014

1030 1
1879 1
1.761 :
1.759
1867 |
1.604 |
1.890 |
1.935 |
1727 1
1884 1
1603 1
1.666
1.569
1.647
1.598
1.443

Impact
Factor
Without
Journal
Self

Cites

Graph

1.812
1.759
1.628
1.621
1.695
1.475
1.700
1.754
1.528
1.675
1.574
1.491
1.426
1.483
1.366
1.298

1.796
1.771
1.790
1.922
2.038
1.888
2.014
2.049
1.902
1.942
1.868
Not...
Not...
Not...
Not...
Not...

AT

jafmediacy Citable

Index Iltems

Graph Graph
0.393 699
0.347 798
0.356 955
0.383 1,211
0.270 1,488
0.271 1,296
0.228 1,608
0.282 1,505
0.264 1,403
0.247 1,853
0.258 1,166
0.275 1,935
0.238 1,225
0.226 1,403
0.162 1,139
0.131 886
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Cited Citing Eigenfacto Article
Half- Half- Score Influence
Life Life Graph Score
Graph Graph Graph
>10.0 88 0.02... 0.356
9.5 84 0.03... 0.384
9.0 8.2 0.04... 0.426
8.5 8.0 0.05... 0.456
79 81 0.06... 0.510
76 78 0.07.. 0.551
71 76  0.08... 0.596
6.9 74  0.09... 0.642
6.9 7.2 0.09... 0.595
6.9 7.7 0.09... 0.641
6.8 75 0.10... 0.653
6.6 7.2  Not... Not...
6.6 74 Not... Not...
6.2 6.8 Not... Not...
6.0 7.0 Not... Not...
58 6.7  Not... Not...

%
Articles
in Citable

Items

Graph

99.43
99.50
99.58
99.59
99.53
99.46
99.81
99.87
99.71
99.95
99.66
99.79
99.67
100.00
99.82
99.89

Normalizec Average
Eigenfacto JIF
Graph Percentile

Graph
3.28... 51.362 ~
414 56.190
5.25... 56.557
5.95. .. 57.286
7.21... 64.216
Not... 63.022
Not... 71.143
Not... 74.536
Not... 70.227
Not... 76.391
Not... 73.489
Not... 74.085
Not... 74.157
Not... 77.318
Not... 77.348
Not... 76.153 o
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Graph I Cites Graph Graph Graph Graph Items Graph
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I I Graph \
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2015 42090 1761 1628 1790  0.356 955 9.0 82  0.04. 0426 9958 525 56557 . .
2014 43623 1759 1621 192 0383 1211 85 80 005 0456 9959 595 57286 =7 EH:F[JT:_EK Eéﬁi@azj{j[g%
2013 43169 1867 1695 2038 0270 1488 79 81 0.06.. 0510 9953 721. 64216 7 ST
2012 39485 1604 1475 1888 0271 1296 76 78 007 0551 9946 Not.. 63.022 ;EQ{E%‘:
2011 38404 1890 1700 2014 0228 1608 71 76 008 0596 9981 Not.. 71.143 IE X
2010 36097 1935 1754 2049 0282 1505 69 74 009 0642 9987 Not. 74536
2009 33208 1727 1528 1902 0264 1403 6.9 72 009 0595  99.71 70.227
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